
HIGHWOODS PLACE PHASE II BLK C
LOT 15           OR 340 P 832
OR 466 P 843     OR 732 P 363

KNOWLES RICHARD P JR/KNOWLES DEBRA F
53 RIDGEWAY COURT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-072-259-10149-C15

0200 MOBILE HOME
3 10
259.00 1.00/

09/30/2020 MMJT
09/30/2015 MMSR 09/30/2020 MMJT

05/06/2024 Nwatts 0.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

137,042
477

15,000
152,519
33,898

118,621
HX HB VX 55,000

63,621
152,519

0

115,166

1194/0811 2/08/2021 WD Q I 01 137,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEMAURO ROBERT H

KNOWLES RICHARD P J

1155/0769 6/12/2020 WD Q I 01 42,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARNOLD TAMARA

DEMAURO ROBERT H
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL.

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG QUAL, PU XFOB LN 3

17000254 REROOF 0 02/22/2017

30102 A/C 0 04/17/2003

30062 DWMH 0 04/07/2003

2022HX Base Yr

53 RIDGEWAY CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 07 PIER BLOCK 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 2,268 107.9000 75.53 171,302 2003 2013 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2240

BAS 2,240 100 2003 2,240 135,350

DCK 64 10 2003 6 362

DCK 224 10 2003 22 1,330

2,528 2,268 137,042

BAS=[YR=2003] W19 DCK=[YR=2003] N8 W8 S8 E8$ W61 S28 E30
DCK=[YR=2003] S8 E28 N8 W28$ E50 N28$.

BAS
2003

19
61

28

30
50

28

DCK
2003

8

8

8

8

DCK
2003

8

28

8

28

1 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 87

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 8 12 96.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 70 0

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 40.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2011 2011 3 65 390

477

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


